MERCRUISER [2.7L EFI [GEM+] REFDWER FLUS G 350%-8)
Serial Mbr Fange: ALL (]

¥ ELECTRICAL B0 AMD COMPOMENTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 80676241 VELCRO KIT 1
3 B0EET1T |MODULE ASSEMBLY-KNOCK 1
4 1A E4015|MWUT [1/4-20] 1
5 89 96054 | SOLENOID ASSEMELY-STARTEF|1
E 13 26995 | LOCKWASHER (#8) 2
7 1 26419 WUT [H3-32) 2
g2 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [1/4 IN.) 2
) 1A 94330 WUT [1/4-20] 2
10 12 35462 WASHER 2
1 1 E4015|[WUT [1/4-20] 2
12 85 97861 |INSULATOR-5TARTER SOLEWOI |1
13 28 11178 BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AMP) 1
14 10 45862 | SCREW [H10-32 X F/8IN.) 2
15 i B1356|[NUT [#10-32) 2
16 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 2
17 1 EE219|MUT [H#10-32) 2
18 2056154 2| SCREW ASSEMBLY-THUME 1
13 23 808331 | SFACER 3
20 12 35462 WASHER 3
21 1 E4015|[WUT [1/4-20] 3
22 9610867 1|MODULE AS5EMBLY-ECM 1
23 10 FEBIE|SCREW [1/4-20 % 1-1/41N.] 4
24 12 20533 WASHER 4
25 i BOSSE2 [ MNUT [#10-24] 3
26 805704 | FUSE [15 AMF) 1
26 805703 FUSE [10 AMF) 1
2 207057 RELAY-FUEL PUMP/GHITION 5|2

1

8054397 3

LID-ELECTRICAL B0




